County
Name

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE
BOWIE

BOWIE

Selected -

PCT/Districts

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK
HK

HK

Precinct

30

30

30

30

30

14

30

30

30

14

30

30

14

30

30
30

30

VUID

1019609739

1019313550

1019825589

1150555011

1019432723

1219517218

1019676382

1154275676

1174471000

1019673862

1019508325

1022864248

1207305300

1019779535

2180552426
1019799433

1026472165

Voter Name

AYDELOTT, CYNTHI
A CRAWFORD

AYDELOTT, DAVID
EARL

BAKER, PHILLIP
DALE

BARTON, JENNIFER
LYNNETTE

BERRY, OZIE

CALLAHAN, AARON
ALLEN

HENSEL, STEPHEN
LOUIS

HOLLIDAY, CORBIN
DOUGLAS

HOLLIDAY,KRISTE
N RENEE

HUGHES, BOBBY L

KERR, REX
WILLIAM

LOMAX, LINDA D
ONEAL, JUSTIN
BLAKE
POWER, JARED
WAYNE
RIZO,MAYRA
RIZO,VIOLETA
TIETZE

WILLIS, TRISTIN
DARNAE

Early In-Person Voting

Ballot

Style 1 Method 1

Bs4

Bs4

Bs4

Bs4

Bs4

Bs4

Bs4

BsS4

BsS4

BsS4

BS4

BS4

BsS4

BsS4

BsS4
BS4

Bs4

HISD
10/27/21

Voting

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV
EV
EV
EV

EV

EV

EV
EV

EV

Ballot
Datel

10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021
10/27/2021

10/27/2021
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